Clt

Club
BOUZONVILLE AC-1

A2M-1

A2M-2

A2M-3

ESTY.-1

FM-1

Pts
35

37

96

171

200

220

Cross du républicain Lorrain
Cross école d'athlétisme (clt par équipe)

1000m

19 novembre 2006

Clt general

21

16

18
19
28
31

40
41
43
47

29
44
48
79

nom

GIAMMARINO HUGO
AFANE MANUELLA
GIAMMARINO TOM

HERDER ALEXIS

MERCIER THOMAS
HEIB FLORENT
SOURDOT REMY
LAZRAQ AURIANA

THIRINGER FABIEN
BETTENFELD PAULINE
OMARINI THOMAS
WILMART PAUL

BAZILE JULIETTE
FREDERIC NATHANAEL
BEL-GAHLA FABIEN
LEMAIRE ALICE

REITER AXEL
BILLARD GUILLIAN
HECKEL EMMA
SY SALOME

dossard

267
262
266
268

115
112
122
186

119
179
116
121

178
108
311
187

619
622
616
617

Cat

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
PO
EA
EA

classement_categorie

13

A © O W

12

18
21

14
26
27
17

19

18
34

Temps

04:17
04:28
04:31
04:50

04:24
04:29
04:36
04:42

04:45
04:47
04:53
04:55

05:04
05:09
05:11
05:16

04:54
05:15
05:21
06:10



A2M-4

A2M-5

236

283

35
53
58
74

51
56
63
66

69
70
71
73

PALMIERI JEREMY
SCHMITT SEBASTIEN
WAGNER EMMA
BERTRAND MARGOT

VONA ROMAIN
MAZUR ANTHONY
GUILLAUMET NATHAN
JE LA CONCEPTION GAUTHIEF

OUDIN ELISA
DE MOREL EMMANUEL
GUILLAUMET MARIE
BOURQUIN BLANDINE

887
891
885
886

120
312
11
106

191
107
184
180

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

24
20
23
30

30
33
36
37

27
40
28
29

04:56
05:27
05:32
05:53

05:23
05:31
05:35
05:36

05:46
05:47
05:47
05:51



	Classement  par Equipes Comite 

